Ficha técnica de producto

Especificaciones

Descripcion
sin freno
sin freno
sin freno
sin freno
con freno

con freno
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Carga
15 Kg
25 Kg
25 Kg
30 Kg
25 Kg

30 Kg

7

400
200
200
200
200

200

Cod.

3036417

3036617

3036717

3036817

3037217

3037417

Acabado
Plastico negro
Plastico negro
Plastico negro
Plastico negro
Plastico negro

Plastico negro
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